

## Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie

I.D.: 73651549

---

Data publicarii	27.09.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 509,29 RON - 509,29 RON

---

Descriere: MARKER WHITEBOARD WB105/DY528/CY506/ 6 2.1 12.6 1 Total 12.6 2 COPERTA PLASTIC PVC, 150 MICRONI, A4, 10 1 37.2 37.2 2 Total 37.2 3 PATROANE MICI CERNEALA 30 BUC/BORCAN FAB 2 12.6 25.2 3 Total 25.2 4 ROLA PLOTTER 0.420MX50M 75 GR/MP XEROX 1 50.42 50.42 4 Total 50.42 5 PIX CU RESCRIERE PELIKAN 4 4.6 18.4 5 Total 18.4 6 AGRAFE 33 MM, NICHELATE,100 BUC/CUT 3 1.95 5.85 6 Total 5.85 7 NOTES ADEZIV 21432 76X76\*400F+INDEX 76\*1 1 26.81 26.81 7 Total 26.81 8 CUB NOTES AUTOADEZIV 76 X 76 MM, 400 FIL 2 15.5 31 8 Total 31 9 BIBLIORAFT 5.5/ 7.5 CM PLASTIFIAT 1 7.4 7.4 9 Total 7.4 10 REGISTRU 96 FILE A4 CARTONAT AR/DR 2 12.6 25.2 10 Total 25.2 11 DOSAR CU SINA ,CARTON 250 GR/MP 10 0.78 7.8 11 Total 7.8 12 PIX UNICA FOLOSINTA 0.7MM ALBASTRU K1 K 6 2.8 16.8 12 Total 16.8 13 ECUSON PLASTIC 9 CM \*7 CM 10 2.1 21 13 Total 21 14 SNUR TEXTIL 10 1.26 12.6 14 Total 12.6 15 SET ECHERE CENTRO 30CM 1 29.41 29.41 15 Total 29.41 16 BIBLIORAFT 7.5 CM PLASTIFIAT INT/EXT DIA 10 7.8 78 16 Total 78 17 BIBLIORAFT 5.5/ 7.5 CM PLASTIFIAT 14 7.4 103.6

---